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SHEET: COW—A1

ITEM| MANITOBA BUILDING CODE DATA MATRIX PART 3 MBC REFERENCE R O O M F | N | S H S C H E D U |_ E
1 PROJECT DESCRIPTION WNEW PART 3
O ADDITION 2.1.1 FLOOR WALLS CEILING REMARKS
CICHANGE OF USE O ALTERATION S
z
2 MAJOR OCCUPANCY(S) TYPE: STAND ALONE OFFICE  GROUP: D 31.2.1.(1) z ROOM NAME NORTH SOUTH EAST WEST
e}
o
3 BUILDING AREA EXISTING N/Am? NEW 23.6m* TOTAL 23.6m" 1.1.3.2 MAT. FINISH | BASE MAT. FINISH MAT. FINISH MAT. FINISH MAT. FINISH MAT. | FINISH| HGT.
4 GROSS AREA EXISTING NAm* NEW 23.6m* TOTAL 23.6m* 1.1.3.2 RN 101| SCALE ROOM SHT UNYL RB D.W. PAINT D.W. PAINT D.W. PAINT D.W. PAINT D.W. PAINT |2856 | —
S POST_DISASTER BUILDING Oves . mNO 1132 RN 102| RESTROOM SHT UNYL RB D.W. PAINT D.W. PAINT D.W. PAINT D.W. PAINT D.W. PAINT |2856 | —
RN 103| MECH/ELEC ROOM SHT UNYL RB D.W. PAINT D.W. PAINT D.W. PAINT D.W. PAINT D.W. PAINT |2856 | —
6 NUMBER OF STOREYS ABOVE GRADE 01 BELOW GRADE N/A 3.2 & 1.1.32
7 NUMBER OF STREETS 01 STREET(S) 32255 & 325
8 BUILDING CLASSIFICATION GROUP: D, DIVISION: , STOREY(S): 01 3.2.2.55 D O O R S C H E D U L E
9 SPRINKLER SYSTEM PROPOSED EE?ES&ES#"%?!'E? 2.2.2.80
3215
OIN UEU OF FIRE RATING 321217 DOOR FRAME REMARKS
BNOT REQUIRED o
= =)
10 STANDPIPE REQUIRED OYES  ENO 329 & 3.25.9 o i DETAIL %
2 | = w 9 | o
1 FIRE ALARM REQUIRED OYES ®mNO 3.24 s % ] o g & ., z o
Ll < = < <
=z = z x o & x S
12 WATER/SUPPLY IS ADEQUATE BYES ONO 3257 o x T 5 < i 5 [ g 2 < a o i 5 © z
o o) o o o > = = =} < é < = = = & 4
O o = w T < =4 w e} ) w b4 < = o <<
13 HIGH BUILDING OYES  ®mNO 3.2.6 a a z T [= = i © S ) i T 5 = i T I
14 PERMITTED CONSTRUCTION O COMBUSTIBLE O NON—COMBUSTIBLE W BOTH 3.2.2.55.(2) DR1 | D1 900 | 2150 | 45 |HM/NS| PT | Vs - F1 H1 A | HM | PT | - INSULATED AND THERMALLY BROKEN FRAME
ACTUAL CONSTRUCTION 0 COMBUSTIBLE NON—COMBUSTIBLE W BOTH -2.2.55.
DR2 | D2 900 [2150 | 38 | HM | PT | Vs - F2 | H2 | J2 | HM | PT | - K.D. FRAME \
15 | MEZZANINE AREA D APPLICABLE EN/A DR3| D2 | 900 |2150 | 45 [HM/ns| PT | vs - F2 | W | o | HM | PT | - INSULATED AND THERMALLY BROKEN FRAME ' }
16 OCCUPANCY LOAD BASED ON CJAREA/PERSON ~ MIDESIGN OF BUILDING 3117 i
BASEMENT OCCUPANCY LOAD N/A PERSONS |
MAIN FLOOR OCCUPANCY LOAD 1 PERSONS }
SECOND FLOOR OCCUPANCY LOAD N/A PERSONS 150 _ 200 550 — |
3 900 900 1681 1000 GROUP 1 D1, D3 !
17 BARRIER FREE DESIGN BYES ONO (EXPLAN) 38 - “—“ ‘ ‘ 400 _ 913 400‘ \ \ 3 BUTT HINGES ~ TA 314 41/2"x4” NRP McKINNEY 26D gglaﬂ ‘
r _ ‘ ‘ 1 LOCKSET AUS407 x ASA YALE 26D
18 HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES OYES  mNO 1 DEADBOLT W29 1/6 + 2/7 YALE 260 —\
10 2 1 WEATHERSTRIP  B3400 KN CROWDER CcA
19 REQUIRED FIRE RESISTANCE RATING LISTED DESIGN No. OR DESCRIPTION 3.2.2.55.2(b) & 3.2.1.4 | o} S 1 DOOR SWEEP ~ W245 — 36" KN CROWDER CA
FLOORS 34 HOURS g 2 3 9 1 THRESHOLD  CTI1 — 72" KN CROWDER cA VEDITE
MEZZANINE ~ Nia HOURS awe] S b 8 S 1 CLOSER 7800 NORTON 689 \
LISTED DESIGN No. OR DESCRIPTION 8 GROUP 2 D2 SPRAYED IN FOAM '
FLOORS 3/4 HOURS INSIDE FAGE TO
ROOF 3/4 HOURS 3 BUTT HINGES  TA 314 4—1/2"x4” NRP  McKINNEY 260 THERMAL BREAK PETA"-
MEZZANINE N/A HOURS — PASSAGE AUS407 x ASA YALE 26D w .
D1 D2 D3 F1 F2 1 WALL sTOP  S122 STANDARD METAL CA LAP WEATHER
20 | SPATIAL SEPARATION — CONSTRUCTION OF EXTERIOR WALLS 3.2.3 H.M. DOOR HM. DOOR  H.M. DOOR BARRIER (TYVEK)
WALL AREA OF | LD |L/H [PERMITTED |PROPOSED |FRR | USTED COMB | COMB NON—-COMB| 30% BRONZE TINT DRIP FLEX
EBF OR |MAX % OF |% OF DESIGN/ CONST | CONST NONC | CONST
H/L |OPENINGS |OPENINGS DESCRIPTION CLADDING DOOR TYPES FRAME TYPES
NORTH  |44.14 m2 m N/A 5.85% % SCALE 1:50 SCALE 1:50
SOUTH 44.14 m* m N/A 5.85% %
EAST 1117 m* m N/A 19.7% %
WEST  [11.17 m* m N/A 27.23% %
21 | TRAVEL DISTANCE:  25m MAX 3.4.2.1A ¢ VIEWING LINE
‘ (SEE PLAN)
EBF: EXPOSED BUILDING FACE
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